
Renee Levey 1st   Catherine Lucas 22nd

Chu Yeon Kim 5th   Mattie Ingram 23rd

June Meguire 16th   Judy Bryan 24th

Lois Hurley 18th   Mary Lhor 24th

Renee Pilks 22nd   Ron Lee 25th

Paula De La Bastide 22nd  Francesca Ridgley 29th

Maria C Castro 5th

Jessica Cobb // Executive Director
Jcobb@acaciasprings.com

Jennifer Archer // Business O�ce Manager
Jarcher@acaciasprings.com

Hoden Mussa // LED
Hmussa@acaciasprings.com

Robert Jones // Food Service Director
Rjones@acaciasprings.com

Tony Perez // Maintenance Director
Tperez@acaciasprings.com

Kara Graves // Outreach Director
Kgraves@acaciasprings.com

Crist y Frecherette// LPN, Wellness Director
Cfrechette@acaciasprings.com

UGLY XMAS SWEATER 
PARTY

UGLY XMAS SWEATER 
PARTY



Piano Music & Singalong 
w/Howie / Hot Toddy 

Date-2ND & 4TH
Time-3:00 PM 
Location -Lobby

Celebrating Hanukkah


